AHIETRE

ROBATAYAKI
! E EH; Available: 18:30 - 22:30

B BTt E
BEREREE MOP
(EXEA-TF5 2 8- H - BEES - FH - FP%) $300
Assorted Robatayaki
(Wagyu Beef Chuck , Wagyu Beef Tongue, Eel, Scallop,
Hokkaido White Pork and Asparagus Roll, Chicken Wing, Chicken Wing Tip)
SRS (RAE - 4 - 88 T BRESS - BE - #ED)
tEEE K AS FI4
Hokkaido White Pork AS "Wagyu" Beef
JUBEEKA MOP AS f4 MOP
ANVAS $53 IS e $63
Scallop Wagyu Beef Tongue
GiEn 4
SYAVURAA Y b $28 IAY $58
Grapes Beef Blade
ki SR
nE $23 7 $53
Spring Onion Beef Neck
BA F=AA

Printed on 04/2024

All prices are subject to 10% service charge



wHEr¥

A&
ROBATAYAKI
! E EH; Available: 18:30 - 22:30

B BT AL
RINEAL D BT
Japanese “Chosyu” Chicken Seafood
H AR HRE MOP g MOP
HAF P $38 725 $78
Japanese Chicken Wing Cod Fish
HA#ER E 922
HAHL AW $33 8 $68
Japanese Chicken Leg Eel
H A RS
PP 5
Vegetable Main
Bk MOP F& MOP
7 ANZ $38 REWEI EA (BEL ) $53
American Asparagus Spring Onion "Inaniwa'" Udon
ERER Noodle in Pork Bone Soup

FREBERLX G SE)
EH $33 BILEDFRAITEE $53
Mushroom Grilled Japanese Tea Rice Ball
X5k BEERER
Printed on 04/2024

All prices are subject to 10% service charge



wHEr¥

i)
TRADITIONAL DELICACIES APPETIZER
RE/NE

MOP MOP
TR L $130 EREHET $60
Grilled Dried Puff Fish Deep-fried Chicken in Japanese Style
B HEVELRR
b b5 $80 BHLEE $60
Tomato Salad Deep-fried Bean Curd
FHh e HEVEE®
fe 1o A fig $60 ATEED $50
Deep-fried Dried Baby Sardine Green Soybeans
YE Ve ez K
F—AHLBEF $60
Japanese Style Pan-fried Cheese in
Egg Rolls
CEETER
SAKE BY THE CARAFE

Glass MOP

Toyo-no-Ume ‘Refresh’ Unpasteurized Junmai Ginjo (Kochi) 125ml 120.00

BRERS 'Refresh' 4 4IRISTE (HHIE%)

Hagi-no-Tsuru Saori Junmai Daiginjo (Miyagi) 125ml 130.00
KB SR SRR (B

Tenshi-no-Kimagure Peach Sake (Wakayama) 125ml 90.00
REZRE BPREE (RIEKLRR)

Printed on 04/2024
All prices are subject to 10% service charge



wHEr¥

WINE BY THE GLASS

Glass MOP
Champagne
Taittinger 'Brut Réserve' - Reims, Champagne, France N.V 125ml 140.00
White Wines
Cantino Terlan ‘Winkl’ Sauvignon Blanc — Alto Adige, Italy 2021 125ml 130.00
Grace Wine, Koshu — Yamanashi, Japan 2021 125ml 150.00
Red Wines
Casanova di Neri, Rosso di Montalcino - Tuscany, Italy 2019 125ml 140.00
Chateau Cantenac Brown, Margaux 3¢éme Grand Cru Classé - Bordeaux, 125ml 160.00
France 2012
JAPANESE SAKE
Y& SHOCHU

MOP

Bottle Glass
Hamada Shochu (Kagoshima) 350.00 50.00
BETRR (SR
Kuma Kuma Shochu (Kumamoto) 350.00 50.00
BRIZBGORIEERT  (BEARR)

Printed on 04/2024

All prices are subject to 10% service charge



Y
JAPANESE SAKE

k&3 SPECIAL SELECTION

Bin No.
JO91 Juyoudai Ryusen,Takagi Syuzo (Yamagata)

T IHREE R SR RIS TR (LT A%)

JO68 Jyuyondai Jummai Daiginyo Ryusen (Yamagata)
TR SORRISEE FER (LIPS

J099 "N" Sake,Takagi Shuzo & Nakata (Yamagata)
"N" Sake A, FHIEE (PR

JO74 Kokuryu Ishidaya Junmai Daiginjo (Fukui)
HHE AHE URRSEE  (EHR)

J106 Kokuryu Nizaemon Junmai Daiginjo (Hyogo)
HHE /AP ARRSEE  (SERR)

JOg4 Juyondai (Shichitare) (Yamagata)
U CEZAE (R

JO72 Iso-Jiman Daiginjou (Shizuoka)
BEETEREL) RISEE (FFRIRR)

JO88 Man Kei Kyou Shizuku Daiginjo (Ishikawa)
HES FRREn (A1)

Jo11 Dassai Junmaidaiginjo Migaki 23 (Yamaguchi)
WS GORRSRR EX —E =7 (LR

J104 Nabeshima 35% Junmaidaiginyo Yamadanishiki (Saga)
S HUKAISEE 35% ((AER)

720ml

720ml

750ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

MOP
33,000.00

15,500.00

14,800.00

9,800.00

9,800.00

9,500.00

8,800.00

3,600.00

2,600.00

2,200.00

Printed on 04/2024

All prices are subject to 10% service charge



Y
JAPANESE SAKE

KISEE DAIGINJO

Bin No.
JO66 Born Nihon No Tsubasa Junmai Daiginyo (Fukui)
B HAZE @RS ((EHR)

J00o4 Kikuhime Daiginjo (Hyogo)
Aol RWSEE (SRR

JOO3 Kaika Tobintori Shizukusake Daiginjo (Toyama)
FHEE SHHELD FH AR (LR

JO60 Kamoshibito Kuheiji Junmai Daiginjo Yamadanishiki 35 Betsu Atsurae
(Aichi)
BEL AJLP Bl 4RARISEE  (ERIFR)

JOO8 Otokoyama Junmai Daiginjo (Hyogo)
B #RARISEE  (FuER)

J101 Kamoshibito Kuheiji Junmai Daiginjo Yamadanishiki 40 Kanochi (Aichi)
BEL ATUER o dURKSEE  (Br%)

JOS5 Shyho Kaetsu(Aka no Gin) Yamadanishiki Daiginjyo (Ishikawa)
HIENTEL OR /15) ILESIASEE  (a)l11%)

J103 Nabeshima Daiginjo (Saga)
WE KolE  ((KER)

JO30 Rihaku Gekkadokushaku Daiginjyo (Shimane)
FH Kol ATHE (SR

Rihaku ryonitaichaku jumaiginjyo (Shimane)
FHMABTIGEK 48%)AKISEE  (BIRRE)

Dewazakura daiginjo (Yamagat)

HPHRARISRE  (LLITA%)

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

300ml

300ml

MOP
1,800.00

1,700.00

1,680.00

1,680.00

1,300.00

1,250.00

1,200.00

1,100.00

1,100.00

360.00

250.00

Printed on 04/2024

All prices are subject to 10% service charge



JAPANESE SAKE
KISEE DAIGINJO

Bin No.

Dassai junmaidaiginjo migaki 45% (Yamaguchi)

WEEE DU TSR RISEE (L)

Gasanryu daiginjyo kisaragi ( Yamagata )
HELDR RSEE H  (WERR)

MOP

300ml 250.00

300ml 200.00
Printed on 04/2024

All prices are subject to 10% service charge



